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The menu of Ruby Tuesday from Big Rapids contains about 122 different menus and drinks. On average you
pay about $9.7 for a dish / drink. In a blend of modern ambiance and attentive service, the restaurant offers a
diverse menu that generally satisfies but has room for improvement. While patrons report delightful dishes like
the French onion burger and pasta, some items suffer from inconsistency, with occasional overcooking noted.
Service experiences vary, with some servers providing exceptional attention, while others fall short, leading to

mixed feelings among diners. Despite rising prices, the atmosphere remains inviting. Overall, this establishment
presents solid dining options, with standout service highlighting what could be an enjoyable meal out. Expect

decent food and service, but be prepared for occasional hiccups.
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Ruby Tuesday Menu

Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Drinks

DRINKS

Sauces

MARINARA

Fish

SEA BASS

Specialties
TRIPLE PRIME BURGER $10.0

Starters

CHICKEN PORTOBELLO $13.0

From The Grill

RIBS

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE

Main Course

SMOKEHOUSE BURGER $8.7

Ice Cream*

SUNDAE

Kids Menu

TOP SIRLOIN $13.0

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Gourmet-Burger

BISON BURGER $8.5
Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Burgers & Hot Dogs
COLOSSAL BURGER $10.7

Peste Si Fructe De Mare

NEW ORLEANS SEAFOOD $16.0
Shared Plates

WHITE BEAN CHICKEN CHILI $4.0
Weekend Brunch

JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKE $9.0
Specialty Burgers

BACON AVOCADO TURKEY $9.0
BURGER ’

Chicken Burgers

BUFFALO BLEU CHICKEN BURGER $8.5

From The Smokehouse

PREMIUM BABY BACK RIBS $14.0
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Chicken Wings And
Nuggets

SPICY BUFFALO WINGS

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
POTATO CHIPS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLLI
CHICKEN TENDERS

Dessert

COOKIE
BROWNIE

Dips
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP
CHEESE DIP

Salads

CLUB HOUSE SALAD
CAROLINA CHICKEN SALAD
GARDEN SALAD

Entrées

SOUTHWESTERN SPRING ROLLS
BACON CHEESE FRIES

ASIAN SPICED DUMPLINGS

$7.5

$7.3
$6.5

$9.0
$9.0

$7.5
$7.3
$7.5

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
TURKEY SANDWICH COMBO
JUMBO LUMP CRAB BURGER

Seafood

SHRIMP SHACK PLATTER (8
SHRIMP)

LOUISIANA FRIED SHRIMP
SHRIMP PASTA PARMESAN

Mexican Dishes
CHICKEN QUESADILLA
FAJITAS

CHICKEN FAJITAS

Side Dishes

MASHED POTATOES
POTATO SKINS
RICE

BAKED POTATO

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK

PEPPERCORN MUSHROOM
SIRLOIN

PREMIUM AGED PRIME SIRLOIN
RIBEYE STEAK

Appetizers
ITALIAN FIVE-CHEESE SKILLET
CLASSIC SAMPLER

$9.5
$9.0
$11.0

$14.8

$12.0
$13.0

$8.5

$15.0
$15.0

$17.0

$8.0
$9.5

RUBY MINIS FRESH GARDEN BAR  $9.0
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COCONUT SHRIMP

Uncategorized

PETITE SIRLOIN

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK
POTSTICKERS

THAI PHOON SHRIMP
AVOCADO GRILLED CHICKEN

Pasta

CALIFORNIA PRIMAVERA PASTA

GRILLED CHICKEN CALIFORNIA
PRIMAVERA PASTA

SEAFOOD PASTA
PASTA SHRIMP
CHICKEN ALFREDO

Handcrafted Burgers
ALPINE SWISS BURGER
BISON BACON CHEESEBURGER

PORTOBELLO SWISS TURKEY
BURGER

CHICKEN BLT BURGER
HICKORY CHICKEN BURGER

Soups
FRESH GARDEN BAR

FRESH GARDEN BAR WITH YOUR
ENTREE

BROCCOLI CHEESE SOUP
GARDEN VEGETABLE SOUP
SOUP FRESH GARDEN BAR

RUBY MINIS* FRESH GARDEN BAR

$10.0
$7.0

$8.3
$12.0

$10.0

$14.0

$8.7
$9.5

$8.7

$8.7
$8.7

$8.0
$3.0

$4.0
$4.0
$8.5
$9.0

Burger

RUBY'S CLASSIC BURGER
CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER
BACON CHEESEBURGER
VEGGIE BURGER

TURKEY BURGER
CHEESEBURGER

Chicken

SMOKY MOUNTAIN
CHICKEN

HICKORY BOURBON
CHICKEN

GOURMET CHICKEN POT PIE

BAKED CHICKEN PARMESAN
PASTA

CHICKEN STRIPS
GRILLED CHICKEN
CAJUN CHICKEN

FRESH CHICKEN BROCCOLI
PASTA

$7.5
$8.0
$8.5
$8.7
$8.0

$14.5

$13.5
$10.0

$12.0

$12.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
SALAD

PASTA

TUNA STEAK

MEAT
CHICKEN
BURGER
FISH

SPAGHETTI
SOUP
PANINI
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ICE CREAM
PORK CHOP
APPETIZER
DESSERTS

Ingredients Used

SHRIMP
CHEESE
MUSHROOMS
SALMON
SEAFOOD

PORK MEAT
BACON
PRAWNS
MOZZARELLA
BROCCOLI
ZUCCHINI
POTATOES
VEGETABLES
CHOCOLATE
SHRIMPS

Ruby Tuesday

15397 Waldron Way, Big Rapids,
United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 11:00-23:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00
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