





https://menulist.menu 15397 Waldron Way, Big Rapids, United States +12315923454 - http://www.rubytuesday.com/









The menu of Ruby Tuesday from Big Rapids contains about 122 different menus and drinks. On average you pay about \$9.7 for a dish / drink. In a blend of modern ambiance and attentive service, the restaurant offers a diverse menu that generally satisfies but has room for improvement. While patrons report delightful dishes like the French onion burger and pasta, some items suffer from inconsistency, with occasional overcooking noted. Service experiences vary, with some servers providing exceptional attention, while others fall short, leading to mixed feelings among diners. Despite rising prices, the atmosphere remains inviting. Overall, this establishment presents solid dining options, with standout service highlighting what could be an enjoyable meal out. Expect decent food and service, but be prepared for occasional hiccups.

			7	
		01		
V	255			
	12		-	1

\$13.0

\$9.0

Desserts

**CHOCOLATE CAKE** 

Chicken Wings

Kids Menu

**TOP SIRLOIN** 

**WINGS** 

MOZZARELLA STICKS

**Drinks** 

Snacks

**DRINKS** 

**Gourmet-Burger** 

BISON BURGER \$8.5

Sauces

**MARINARA** 

**Egg Dishes** 

**OMELETTE** 

**Fish** 

**SEA BASS** 

**Burgers & Hot Dogs** 

COLOSSAL BURGER \$10.7

**Specialties** 

TRIPLE PRIME BURGER

\$10.0

Peste Si Fructe De Mare

NEW ORLEANS SEAFOOD \$16.0

**Starters** 

**CHICKEN PORTOBELLO** 

\$13.0

**Shared Plates** 

WHITE BEAN CHICKEN CHILI \$4.0

From The Grill

**RIBS** 

**Weekend Brunch** 

JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKE \$9.0

**Soft Drinks** 

**LEMONADE** 

**Specialty Burgers** 

BACON AVOCADO TURKEY
BURGER

**Main Course** 

SMOKEHOUSE BURGER

Chicken Burgers

**BUFFALO BLEU CHICKEN BURGER \$8.5** 

Ice Cream\*

**SUNDAE** 

From The Smokehouse

PREMIUM BABY BACK RIBS \$14.0

Chicken Wings And		Sandwiches	
Nuggets		GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$9.5
SPICY BUFFALO WINGS	\$7.5	TURKEY SANDWICH COMBO	\$9.0
		JUMBO LUMP CRAB BURGER	\$11.0
Restaurant Category DESSERT		Seafood	
Starters & Salads		SHRIMP SHACK PLATTER (8 SHRIMP)	\$14.8
FRENCH FRIES		LOUISIANA FRIED SHRIMP	\$12.0
POTATO CHIPS		SHRIMP PASTA PARMESAN	\$13.0
Chicken Dishes		Mexican Dishes	
		CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$8.5
CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI CHICKEN TENDERS		FAJITAS	
CHICKEN TENDERS		CHICKEN FAJITAS	
Dessert		Cida Diabaa	
COOKIE		Side Dishes	
BROWNIE		MASHED POTATOES	
		POTATO SKINS	
Dips		RICE	
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	\$7.3	BAKED POTATO	
CHEESE DIP	\$6.5	Steaks	
Salads		RIBEYE STEAK	\$15.0
CLUB HOUSE SALAD	\$9.0	PEPPERCORN MUSHROOM SIRLOIN	\$15.0
CAROLINA CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.0	PREMIUM AGED PRIME SIRLOIN	\$17.0
GARDEN SALAD		RIBEYE STEAK	, —
Entrées		Appetizers	
SOUTHWESTERN SPRING ROLLS	\$7.5	ITALIAN FIVE-CHEESE SKILLET	\$8.0
BACON CHEESE FRIES	\$7.3	CLASSIC SAMPLER	\$9.5
ASIAN SPICED DUMPLINGS	\$7.5	RUBY MINIS FRESH GARDEN BAR	\$9.0

	全,种
200	
	-15
Mary .	

COCONUT SHRIMP		Burger	
	RUBY'S CLASSIC BURGER	\$7.5	
Uncategorized		CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER	\$8.0
PETITE SIRLOIN	\$10.0	BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$8.5
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK POTSTICKERS	\$7.0	VEGGIE BURGER	\$8.7
THAI PHOON SHRIMP	\$8.3	TURKEY BURGER	\$8.0
AVOCADO GRILLED CHICKEN	\$12.0	CHEESEBURGER	
Pasta		Chicken	
CALIFORNIA PRIMAVERA PASTA	\$10.0	SMOKY MOUNTAIN CHICKEN	\$14.5
GRILLED CHICKEN CALIFORNIA PRIMAVERA PASTA	\$14.0	HICKORY BOURBON CHICKEN	\$13.5
SEAFOOD PASTA		GOURMET CHICKEN POT PIE	\$10.0
PASTA SHRIMP		BAKED CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$12.0
CHICKEN ALFREDO		PASTA	<b>4</b>
Handon Gad Donos		CHICKEN STRIPS	
Handcrafted Burgers		GRILLED CHICKEN	
ALPINE SWISS BURGER	\$8.7	CAJUN CHICKEN	
BISON BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$9.5	FRESH CHICKEN BROCCOLI PASTA	\$12.0
PORTOBELLO SWISS TURKEY BURGER	\$8.7		_
CHICKEN BLT BURGER	\$8.7	These Types Of Dishe	S
HICKORY CHICKEN BURGER	\$8.7	Are Being Served	
Soups		SALAD PASTA	
FRESH GARDEN BAR	\$8.0	TUNA STEAK	
FRESH GARDEN BAR WITH YOUR ENTREE	\$3.0	MEAT CHICKEN	
BROCCOLI CHEESE SOUP	\$4.0	BURGER	
GARDEN VEGETABLE SOUP	\$4.0	FISH	
SOUP FRESH GARDEN BAR	\$8.5	SPAGHETTI	
RUBY MINIS* FRESH GARDEN BAR	\$9.0	SOUR	

**SOUP** 

**PANINI** 



**ICE CREAM** 

**PORK CHOP** 

**APPETIZER** 

**DESSERTS** 

#### **Ingredients Used**



SHRIMP
CHEESE
MUSHROOMS

SALMON SEAFOOD **PORK MEAT** 

**BACON** 

**PRAWNS** 

**MOZZARELLA** 

**BROCCOLI** 

**ZUCCHINI** 

**POTATOES** 

**VEGETABLES** 

**CHOCOLATE** 

**SHRIMPS** 

## **Ruby Tuesday**

15397 Waldron Way, Big Rapids, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-23:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00 Sunday 11:00-22:00

Made with Menu

